
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
4
9

12
7

14

19
22
21
3
1

Name
Ebner Event Logistics
UNIQA Fresacher Racing Team
Goaßstall Racing Team
HERVIS TEAM
SWATCH PROTEAM

SnowRiders powered by GastroGa
WESTbahn-EasyMotion
KRÖSWANG FRISCHE-TEAM
SCHLOSSEREI HARASSER racingteam
Red Bull Ring

Total Tm
19:50.390
20:17.830
20:18.482
20:27.406
20:59.316

19:17.801
16:48.405
14:50.303
14:55.282
1:27.602

Laps
17
17
17
17
16

16
14
12
12
1

Diff

27.440
28.092
37.016
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:04.827
1:05.322
1:07.481
1:07.873
1:08.426

1:05.208
1:08.370
1:08.186
1:09.313
1:25.377

In Lap
1
4
7
7
3

3
6
7
7
1

Margin of Victory

27.440

Ø km/h

51,412

Best Lap Tm

1:04.827

km/h

55,532

Best Lap by

4 - Ebner Event Logistics
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SNOW MOBILE 2012
Battle of Champions

Finale BOC

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:02:22

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km

2012-12-08 18:56


