

SNOW MOBILE 2012

Battle of Champions

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km

Finale BOC

2012-12-08 18:56

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:02:22

Pos	No.	Name	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap
1	4	Ebner Event Logistics	19:50.390	17		1:04.827	1
2	9	UNIQA Fresacher Racing Team	20:17.830	17	27.440	1:05.322	4
3	12	Goaßstall Racing Team	20:18.482	17	28.092	1:07.481	7
4	7	HERVIS TEAM	20:27.406	17	37.016	1:07.873	7
5	14	SWATCH PROTEAM	20:59.316	16	1 Lap	1:08.426	3
Not class	sified	(70% = 11 Laps)					
DNF	19	SnowRiders powered by GastroGa	19:17.801	16	DNF	1:05.208	3
DNF	22	WESTbahn-EasyMotion	16:48.405	14	DNF	1:08.370	6
DNF	21	KRÖSWANG FRISCHE-TEAM	14:50.303	12	DNF	1:08.186	7
DNF	3	SCHLOSSEREI HARASSER racingteam	14:55.282	12	DNF	1:09.313	7
DNF	1	Red Bull Ring	1:27.602	1	DNF	1:25.377	1

Margin of VictoryØ km/hBest Lap Tmkm/hBest Lap by27.44051,4121:04.82755,5324 - Ebner Event Logistics

Official Timing by www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se

Race Director: Geza Toth

Printed: 2012-12-08 19:24:45



www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Motorsport Events

Orbits